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The St. Francis

FAVORITE ACTOR

1. Mel Gibson

2. Tom Cruise

3. Robert DiNero

4. Kevin Costner
Richard Gere
Patrick Swayze

5. Arnold
Schwarzenegger

TOP MALE
VOCALIST

1. Billy Joel

2. Luther Vandros

3. MC Hammer
Phil Collins

4. George Michael

5. Vanilla Ice

FAVORITE ACTRESS

1. Julia Roberts

. Michelle Pfeifer

. Kim Basinger

. Wyona Rider

. Whoopi Goldberg
Meryl Streep
Debra Winger
Cher
Mae West
Bette Davis
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TOP FEMALE
VOCALIST

1. Madonna

2. Mariah Carey

3. Janet Jackson

4, Sinaed O’'Conner
Whitney Houston

5. Paula Abdul
Bette Midler
Lita Ford

TOP MUSICAL GROUP

1. Depeche Mode
2. New Kids on the Block
Bon Joui
3. Erasure
Cure
Poison
Motley Criie
4. Uz
INXS
Dam Yankees
Nelson
De-lite
Aerosmith
Sweet Sensation
Van Halen
Skid Row
Journey
Meatloaf
Metallica
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FAVORITE MOVIE

. Pretty Woman

. Ghost

. Home Alone

. Edward Scissorhands
Steel Magnolia’s

5. Tango and Cash

Lethal Weapon

92 Weeks

Top Gun
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FAVORITE SONG

1. Somebody (Depeche
Mode)

2. Can't Touch This
Ice Ice Baby
Stairway to Heaven
I Saw Red
One Good Man
Dream Girl
Love Takes Time
Here and Now
In Your Eyes

FAVORITE FOOD

1. Pizza
2. Chinese .
Italian
3. Hamburgers
4, Lobster
French Fries
5. Chicken Cutlets
Roast Beef
Pasta

TOP TELEVISION
SHOW

1. Cheers
2. Simpsons
3. Married With Children
4. Dark Shadows
In Living Color
5. Cosby Show




People’s Choice Awards
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FAVORITE TEACHER

1. Professor Jackson
2. Dr. Marino (Accounting)
Dr. Hughes
3. Dr. Willing
Dr. Corrigan
Dr. Berleth
4. Dr. Horlick
Professor Yellin
5. Dr. Klinger
Professor Belonzi

FAVORITE CLASS

1. Accounting

2. History
Biology
Communications

3. Business
Philosophy

4. Human Sexuality
Art
French

"~ Anatomy and Philosophy

5. English _

Studies in Film

FAVORITE CAR

1. Mercedes Benz

2. Corvette

3. Jaguar

4. Mustang

5. Volkswagon Cabriolet
Convertible

MOST POPULAR -
HERO FAVORITE IN SCHOOL
HANGOdT

1. Soldiers in the Gulf
2. Batman 1. Cafeteria
3. George Bush 2. Student Lounge
4. Superman 3. Voice Office
5. Jean Claude Van Montage

Damme 4. IM

5. The exit

MOST POPULAR FAVORITE COLOR
VILLAIN
1. The Joker 1. Blue
2. Saddam Hussein 2. Red
3. Darth Vader 3. Black
4. Joe Pesci 4. Purple

Wicked Witch of the 5. Pink

West 6. Green

Al Capone

Phantom of the Opera

OF THE STUDENTS

FAVORITE SURVEYED...
FOOTBALL TEAM 43% male 57% female

1. New York Giants

2. New York Gets

3. San Francisco 49er’s
4. Dallas Cowboys

5. Miami Dolphins

FAVORITE
BASEBALL TEAM

1. New York Mets
2. New York Yankees
3. Los Angeles Dodgers
Baltimore Orioles
St. Francis Terriers

97% had innie bellybuttons while 3%
had outies

31% sleep on the right side of the bed,
15% sleep on the left, 25% sleep in the
middle, and 29% sleep all over the
bed.

30% use hairspray, 22% use gel, 8%
use mousse, 25% use all three items
while 27% use none of the preceding.

The most popular beverage at St.
Francis is soda followed by beer, than
orange juice and water, then followed
by iced tea.

80% prefer potatoes over the 20% who
prefer Stove Top Stuffing

Out of the students surveyed The An-
them of Alpha Kappa Psi was the num-
ber one song, but we kept the poll to
songs heard on the radio.

Did you know that the Celtics and the
Lakers were picked as favorites for
the favorite baseball team!!! 83




